
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2019 B-, C-, D- und E-Jugend

Stuttgart-Weilimdorf, 12.01.2019

Klasse

E-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

27kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Jakob Wolfgang Gebhardt VFL Kaltental
TÜ 19:4

42
1:29

13 Fr
 1  5  0  1  21 2.

2 Noah Clay Paladino SV Fellbach
1:44

11 Fr
1:27

03
 0  1  0  0  4 3.

3 Christos Papadopoulos SV Fellbach
Fr

TÜ 18:2

41
TÜ 16:0

42
 2  8  0  2  34 1.
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